
     

CHART KEY     <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS     <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA COUNTRY ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 9 MAY, 2016
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

1NEW 1 60 SUMMERS Graeme Connors1 ABC/UMA 4785233
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SO COUNTRY 2016

THE ESSENTIAL JOHNNY CASH

LOOKING FOR A STORY

THE KID'S GONE COUNTRY

SPIRIT OF THE ANZACS

THE GOLDEN HALFWAY RECORD

MUSIC AND MEMORIES

GREATEST HITS: 18 KIDS

THE VERY BEST OF SLIM DUSTY

STORYTELLER

SILOS

GREATEST HITS

THE STORY SO FAR

ULTIMATE HITS

TRAVELLER

KILL THE LIGHTS

CMAA WINNERS 2016

CREAM OF COUNTRY 2016

HARVEY'S BAR ...THE BACKYARD SESSIONS

ADAM BRAND AND THE OUTLAWS

THE VERY BEST OF ALAN JACKSON

34 NUMBER ONES

CRASH MY PARTY

ANGELS AND ALCOHOL

FULL CIRCLE

GREAT WOMEN OF COUNTRY

DAMN COUNTRY MUSIC

GREATEST HITS SO FAR...

TANGLED UP

TAYLOR SWIFT

747

HERE'S TO THE GOOD TIMES

IGNITE THE NIGHT

FUSE

OLD BOOTS, NEW DIRT

THE MUSIC OF NASHVILLE: SEASON 1

ULTIMATE... COUNTRY

101 COUNTRY CLASSICS

ANYTHING GOES

Various

Johnny Cash

John Williamson

Amber Lawrence

Lee Kernaghan

Halfway

Daniel O'Donnell

Keith Urban

Slim Dusty

Carrie Underwood

Sara Storer

Shania Twain

Keith Urban

Lee Kernaghan

Chris Stapleton

Luke Bryan

Various

Various

Adam Harvey

Adam Brand and the Outlaws

Alan Jackson

Alan Jackson

Luke Bryan

Alan Jackson

Loretta Lynn

Melinda Schneider & Beccy Cole

Tim McGraw

Zac Brown Band

Thomas Rhett

Taylor Swift

Lady Antebellum

Florida Georgia Line

Chase Rice

Keith Urban

Jason Aldean

Soundtrack

Various

Various

Florida Georgia Line

SME

COL/SME

WAR

SFR/IND

ABC/UMA

ABC/UMA

BGJ/SME

CAP/EMI

EMI

ARI/SME

ABC/UMA

UMA

CAP/EMI

ABC/UMA

MER/UMA

CAP/EMI

UTV/UMA

SME

SME

ABC/UMA

RCA/SME

ARI/SME

CAP/EMI

SME

LEG/SME

UMA

BIG/UMA

ATL/WAR

BIG/UMA

UMA

CAP/EMI

BIG/UMA

SME

CAP/EMI

SME

BIG/UMA

LEG/SME

EMI

BIG/UMA
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1

6

1

1
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22

17

1

2

9

694

2

1

60

4

6

389

889

27

8

536

207

239

28

39

17
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23

17

119

273

141

35

8

59

26

78

7

300

65

88

10

97

63

34

41

116

67

88985309192

C2K86290

5419710532

SFR0048

8800099

4782961

88875155942

5076855

3743287

88875105392

4778380

9863141

6245182

8800919

3757743

4723505

5366782

88875161372

88875155902

4753300

82876601122

88697786812

3749976

88875131252

88875168962

4701407

3001979

7567867108

3001853

1787469

3790439

3723866

88875178652

9122002

88875067442

3728632

88875085562

6795992

3798674
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